



2026:CGHC:17811

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 480 of 2019

Chandu Bhai Chawla **Versus** G.L. Shivarao & Ors.

Single Bench

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

10.07.2019	Mr. C.R. Sahu, counsel for the appellant. In order to hear the appeal, records of the Courts below would be necessary. Accordingly, call for the records of the Courts below. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Harneet	