



2026:CGHC:17811

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

SA No. 480 of 2019

Chandu Bhai Chawla **Versus** G L Shivarao

07.12.2022	As prayed by Shri A.D. Kuldeep, counsel for the Appellant, post this matter immediately after winter vacation for admission. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE

vivek