



2026:CGHC:17811

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**SA No. 480 of 2019**

Chandu Bhai Chawla **Versus** G L Shivarao & Ors.

|            |                                                                                                                                                                                          |
|------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|            |                                                                                                                                                                                          |
| 03.04.2024 | <p>Mr. AD Kuldeep, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>On the request of counsel for the appellant, list this case after two weeks.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p><b>(Rajani Dubey)</b><br/>Judge</p> |