



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 480 of 2019

CHANDU BHAI CHAWLA *versus* G L SHIVARAO

Order Sheet

25/02/2025	Mr. AD Kuldeep, Counsel for the appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for time. The prayer is allowed. Post the matter after twelve weeks. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Priyanka/Shyna	



2026:CGHC:17811

--	--